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Stadtradeln 2023 - Ergebnisse der Wennigser Teams Kategorie Kilometer pro Kopf

Teams (gesamt) ittl. km/Kopf Radf. CO2 (gesamt)
66 #BEZUG! 1454 39.693,8

Teamname (Hauptteam) o Kopf [ iktive) Cco2
CO2+Xn-adfcTeam 1.161,8 9 1.693,9
AllCyclistAreBeautiful 774,2 2 250,8
DS Wennigsen 526,5 2 170,6
ECV Equipe Calenberger Velosophen 464,0 12 902,1
Ist das schon hier 447,0 2 144,8
RadlerHoltensen 383,6 14 869,9
Reifen-Réttger 377,6 7 428,2
ADFC-Wennigsen 375,2 44 2.674,3
Wennigser Mark 355,1 28 1.610,8
Hollerradler 328,4 15 797,9
Wennigser Drahtesel 313,0 7 355,0
Father&Son 304,1 2 98,5
Griune Kette 281,5 2 91,2
Schéne Hoope 280,2 16 726,4
Bohlenschleicher 271,8 10 440,3
Jugendparlament & Jugendpflege Wennigsen 269,1 8 348,8
Feuerwehr Wennigsen 256,8 20 832,1
Team Deistertraining 253,3 82 3.364,8
Christus Gemeinde Wennigsen 248,9 15 604,8
Doro lebt 241,1 6 234,3
Team Bonnigsen 228,2 10 369,7
Wennigser Wasserrader 221,9 11 395,4
Wennigsen for Future 220,1 23 820,2
Danquard 211,1 2 68,4
Highway 210,2 5 170,2
Kneipp-Verein Wennigsen/Gehrden e.V. 209,1 19 643,5
Architekturbiiro Dorl 207,6 5 168,2
Ergotherapie Westhoff&Sieker 205,2 5 166,2
Offenes Team - Wennigsen 205,2 58 1.927,8
Bike Boys 195,6 5 158,4
Sonntagsradler 190,9 7 216,5
GRUNE Welle ! 184,2 14 417,7
Die Glockner 183,8 29 863,5
Kreuzberger 177,5 2 57,5
Kinderhort Wennigsen 165,3 2 53,5
Feuerwehr Bredenbeck 161,6 14 366,6
SPD Wennigsen 156,6 27 684,9
Die Augensterne 154,6 2 50,1
Kindergarten Pusteblume 154,5 17 425,4
Bredenbeck radelt 148,8 21 506,1
Gemeinde Wennigsen 144,2 15 350,4
Arbeitstitel 144,0 3 70,0
Pedaltreter 143,4 2 46,5
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Ev.-Marien-Petri-Kirchengemeinde Wennigsen
Deutsch-Franzésische Freundschaft
Fam.Schramm?2010

Holtensen

FWS Sorsum WENNIGSEN (DEISTER)
KGS Wennigsen WENNIGSEN (DEISTER)
Deister

GS Wennigsen WENNIGSEN (DEISTER)
Alltagsradler

GS Bredenbeck WENNIGSEN (DEISTER)
AWO Kitas Wennigsen

CDU Wennigsen

Evestorf

Emmaus

Sprachheilkindergarten Degersen

Kita Nimmerland Holtensen
Voigtmanns

Haarkunst Bredenbeck

Kellerhocker

ProSenis Deisterblick

Deisterradler

FDP-WfW
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45,8
66,9
43,2
230,0
2.848,5
3.508,1
32,0
5.046,2
46,0
1.087,7
461,3
107,6
26,1
191,6
168,4
27,8
18,4
26,8
32,5
14,4
14,3
13,1
0,6



